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Round 1

Number of Ballot Cards Audited 145
No Discrepancies Recorded

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
01/03/2002 Yes
01/03/1956 Yes
01/03/1978 Yes
01/03/1992 Yes
01/04/2004 Yes
01/04/1954 Yes
01/04/1977 Yes
01/07/2008 Yes
01/07/1992 Yes
01/07/1999 Yes
01/08/2025 Yes
01/09/1986 Yes
01/10/2006 Yes
01/13/2024 Yes
01/17/1933 Yes
01/20/1961 Yes
01/21/2010 Yes
01/21/2012 Yes
01/23/1978 Yes
01/24/2004 Yes
01/24/2028 Yes
01/26/2016 Yes
01/26/1941 Yes
01/29/2029 Yes
01/30/2021 Yes
01/31/2028 Yes
1-32-48 Yes
1-32-93 Yes
1-33-5 Yes
1-33-70 Yes
1-33-96 Yes
1-34-78 Yes
1-36-47 Yes
1-37-90 Yes
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1-40-74
1-40-93
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1-57-32
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1-63-62
1-65-99
1-66-43
1-68-40
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1-72-6

1-74-34
1-75-39
1-75-45
1-76-17
1-77-44
1-79-5

1-79-17
1-79-78
1-81-44
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1-92-62
1-96-57
1-98-23
1-98-92
1-99-79
1-100-22
1-100-34
1-100-38
1-102-57
1-103-66
1-104-2
1-104-49
1-105-41
1-106-57
1-106-84
1-106-89
1-107-96
1-108-7
1-109-56
1-111-89
1-112-29
1-113-19
1-114-42
1-116-43
1-117-5
1-117-11
1-117-63
1-118-11
1-119-71
1-120-94
1-120-96
1-121-13
1-126-7
1-127-8
1-127-73
1-130-3
1-130-4
1-130-53
1-133-16
1-138-8
1-138-47
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1-142-56
1-142-84
1-144-25
1-145-75
1-145-94
1-146-54
1-146-93
1-148-56
1-150-15
1-150-52
1-150-61
1-151-14
1-152-50
1-155-53
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1-158-47
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Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report
are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1:
Audit board 2:

County Clerk

Sara L. Rosene

Lynnae Boyd
Leslie Croshy

Leslie Crosby
Lynnae Boyd




